2449	متينية الاصادات والمتحد المتكلا الأراري	810167 OF RECONVIYANCE	1 Vol. ^{mg/} Page 1328
물물을 만나 많이 말할 것을 수 없는 것 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 것 같아요.	안녕 소방할 것 참 많아야 말랐는 .	방법을 가지 않는 것을 위한 것을 가지 않는 것이다.	t deed dated December 12 , 19 63,
executed and delivered by	가 제품 방송을 한 것 이 방송을 하는 것 같아요.	안 물 공격에 가장하는 것이 있었다. 그 말을 수 있을까?	as grantor and recorded on
December 13	, 19 <mark>63</mark> ., in boo	kat page	539
Klamath (3	ounty, Oregon, conv	eying real property situa	ted in said county described as follows:
Lot 7, Block 48, FIRST ADDI State of ORegon. Atso that part of Block 8 d	of EWAUNA HEIGHT	5 ADDITION to the Ci	ty of Klamath Falls, Oregon,
described as follows: BE33 Northeasterly from the corr along the Northerly line of line of the NE2 of the NW2 along the South line of the tothe point North 51 deg. 15 min. East 36.9 feet, mor	er of Washington Washington Stru- of Section 32, NE2 of the NW2 15 min. West of	n and Third Streets; eet 29.6 feet, more Fwp. 38 S., R 9 W.W. of said Section 32, the point of beging	or less to the South M.; thence West 47.3 feet, more or less hing; thence South 51 deg.
having received from the beneficiary or beneficiaries under said trust deed a written request to reconvey said premises, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said premises. IN WITNESS WHERSOF, the undersigned trustee has caused its corporate name be signed hereunder by			
its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.			
DATED: July 24	, 19 <u>81</u>	TRANSAMERI	CA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
		By Lucius Assistant Secretary	W Hatterson Trustee
		STATE OF OREGON, C July 24	ounty of
100 4 juni			d Andrew A. Patterson
OTARY 6		say that he is the Assistan Co., a corporation, and t said corporation by autho	who, being duly sworn, did nt Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance hat said instrument was signed on behalf of rity of its board of directors; and he acknowl- be its voluntary act and deed.
BF O		Before me:	- Ciefing (OFFICIAL 11-16-84 (OFFICIAL SEAL)
TRUSTEE'S			STATE OF OREGON,
TRANSAMER TRANSAMER INSURANCE 10	ANCE		County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- nent was received for record on the 24th day of July , 1981, at 11:06 o'clock AM., and recorded in book M81 on page 13281 Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTER RECORDING Mr. and Mrs. Let 309 Washington S City	o Karczag		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn County Clerk Title.
			By Clernetto - I heta Me Deputy

Form No. 0-155 (Previous Form No. OTD-1) Fee \$3.50